
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

Academic Section
3rd August, 2016

Quiz Schedule for Autumn Semester 2016-17

Quiz 1

Wednesday 17/08/2016 MA105 
Friday 19/08/2016 PH107
Saturday 20/08/2016 CH105 (10.00 am to 12 pm) 
Wednesday 24/08/2016 BB101
Friday 26/08/2016 CS101

Quiz 2

Wednesday 05/10/2016 BB101
Friday 07/10/2016 MA105
Saturday 15/10/2015 CH107 (10.00 am to 12 pm) 
Wednesday 19/10/2016 PH107
Friday 21/10/2016 CS101 

Other/ Makeup Exams
Wednesday 02/11/2016 ME113

ME102/EE111 quizzes will be organized and conducted by respective departments.

NOTE : Exam venues will be at Hall 1-4, All LCH(240 capacity) and LCC (150). 

Seating arrangement will be announced 2 days before the quiz. Timings for all above
quizzes are 8.15 am to 9.25 am, unless otherwise specified.

(For first year undergradute students only)


